
Things to Know:  

 The PGA Jr. Golf Orientation for 13U In-House is Saturday, June 6th, 3pm to 4pm.  Player kits, jerseys, etc. will 

be handed out at that time. 

 Practices/Clinics will be on Tuesdays from 10AM to 12PM.  Teams will be assigned; and each team will be have 

one-hour practices starting at 10AM or 11AM.  As we get closer, we will send out more detailed information. 

 Matches will be on Thursday mornings (See schedule below) 

 We ask parents to help with chaperoning the kids on Match Days.  The maximum length of the matches is 2 

hours, 20 minutes. 

 We are looking forward to a GREAT Jr. Golf Season! 

 

 

 

**Sat, June 6 Jr. Golf “Opening Day”/Orientation    3pm - 4pm 

Tues, June 9 Team Practice                          10am-12pm 

Thurs, June 11 Playday Match                          8am - 10:30am 

Tues, June 16 Team Practice                          10am - 12pm 

Thurs, June 18 Playday Match                          8am - 10:30am 

Tues, June 23 Team Practice                          10am - 12pm 

Tues, June 30 Team Practice                          10am - 12pm 

Thurs, July 2 Playday Match                          8am—10:30am 

Tues, July 7 Team Practice                          10am—12pm 

Thurs, July 9 Playday Match                          8am—10:30am 

Tues, July 14 Team Practice                          10am - 12pm 

Tues, July 21 Skills Day                                  10am - 12pm 

Thurs, July 23 Playday Match                          8am—10:30am 

**Thurs, July 30 Final Playday Matches / Closing Banquet & Awards 

Playday Match: 8am—10:30am     

Banquet: 10:30am—11:30am 

“In-House” Program General Schedule 

(Team Specific Schedules will be sent out in May) 

2026 Red Tail “In-House” Jr. Golf 

PGA Jr. League  


